Show Name : Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

Class Name : All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 5

Money Awarded : $1,616.88

December 31, 2024

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

How Bout A Goodride
Ima Lopin Sensation
So Inspiring
Moneysinthabank

D wWw N

Karen Qualls
Rylee Morgan
Anthony Wilson
Erica M Owen

Deneen King

Kelli Foster

Kelly & Julie Shea
Marie Beti Waddington

$727.59
$565.91
$323.38

$0.00

Show Name : Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries : 5

Money Awarded : $1,616.88

December 31, 2024

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Gunnin For The Gold
2 Call Him Sensational
3 Escape The Ordinary
4 Solo Gun

5 Lopin All Lazy

Kyrah Bowker
Crysta Brown
Brian D Henry
Malinda Bustos
Carrie Washburn

Kyrah Bowker
Linda D Taylor
Mindy Erskine
Chad Bustos
Carrie Washburn

$727.59
$565.91
$323.38
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

Class Name : All Age Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Money Awarded : $1,452.38

December 31, 2024

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Dreww Breeze
Faith Is Certain
Drivn Me Wild

v D W N -

Made For Sleep

Anthony Wilson
Karen Qualls
Jeffery Gibbs

The Wave Walker/Wave Walk{James Saubolle

Erica M Owen

Dakota King Phelps
Shelley Lynn Tuma
Julie Sims

Sally G Griffin
Louise DeSanti
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$653.57
$508.33
$290.48
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024) December 31, 2024

Class Name : Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $1,493.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Shes Best Offshore Robert Smith Mary P Ingerson $896.10
2 Certified Lover Boy Karma Huff Karma Huff $597.40
3 Huntin Forthe Stash/Huntin | Cindy Polley Cynthia and Craig Polley $0.00
4 Rock N The Krymsun Lisa C Bullock Laurie Long $0.00
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