Show Name: Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

December 31, 2024

Class Name: All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$1,616.88

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	How Bout A Goodride	Karen Qualls	Deneen King	\$727.59
2	Ima Lopin Sensation	Rylee Morgan	Kelli Foster	\$565.91
3	So Inspiring	Anthony Wilson	Kelly & Julie Shea	\$323.38
4	Moneysinthabank	Erica M Owen	Marie Beti Waddington	\$0.00

Show Name: Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

December 31, 2024

Class Name: All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$1,616.88

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor:	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Gunnin For The Gold	Kyrah Bowker	Kyrah Bowker	\$727.59
2	Call Him Sensational	Crysta Brown	Linda D Taylor	\$565.91
3	Escape The Ordinary	Brian D Henry	Mindy Erskine	\$323.38
4	Solo Gun	Malinda Bustos	Chad Bustos	\$0.00
5	Lopin All Lazy	Carrie Washburn	Carrie Washburn	\$0.00

Show Name: Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

December 31, 2024

Class Name: All Age Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$1,452.38

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Dreww Breeze	Anthony Wilson	Dakota King Phelps	\$653.57
2	Faith Is Certain	Karen Qualls	Shelley Lynn Tuma	\$508.33
3	Drivn Me Wild	Jeffery Gibbs	Julie Sims	\$290.48
4	The Wave Walker/Wave Walk	James Saubolle	Sally G Griffin	\$0.00
5	Made For Sleep	Erica M Owen	Louise DeSanti	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

Show Name: Copper Country Paint O Rama All Breed (2024)

December 31, 2024

Class Name: Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$1,493.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Shes Best Offshore	Robert Smith	Mary P Ingerson	\$896.10
2	Certified Lover Boy	Karma Huff	Karma Huff	\$597.40
3	Huntin Forthe Stash/Huntin	Cindy Polley	Cynthia and Craig Polley	\$0.00
4	Rock N The Krymsun	Lisa C Bullock	Laurie Long	\$0.00

<sup>©</sup> National Snaffle Bit Association